
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

13-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12785

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

91614

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 9 1 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1095  995.00  8955.005MTR

 2 2 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 925  825.00  1650.005MTR

 1 3 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 2285  2185.00  2185.005MTR

 1 4 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1435  1335.00  1335.005MTR

 2 5 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1985  1885.00  3770.005MTR

 15
 17850.00

 425.01Total SGST:

 425.01Total CGST

 17000.25Taxable Amt:

 894.75Discount

 17895.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

FIFTY ONLY

Round Off -0.27

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  15  17000.25  425.01  425.01  0.00 5  17850.27

 0.00 425.01  425.01 17000.25 15
Total:

 17850.27

242096514719

122530060163663

759f4ef7d05dae72f92d9637d4157b45590128d3d

3f4d9f74cdaa0bc912eb440

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,199,528.54OUTSTANDING :


